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Official Results 

World Shotokan Karate-do Championship - 2011-09-17 

2011-09-19 17:06:28:478 

Cadet ladies individual kata 

Cadet ladies individual kata 
1 Wong Angela American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
2 Dauparaite Bernadeta LITHUANIA SHOT. KARATE 

FEDERATION 
 LITHUANIA 

3 Mack Allison American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
4 Masterson Shannon American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Le_Roux Amy KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
6 Barnes Tacita KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
7 Cullberg Elin SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
8 Willemse Allenore KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
Cadet ladies individual kumite 

Cadet ladies individual kumite 
1 Dent Megan K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
2 Rawcliffe Rebecca K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
3 Szponder Natalia POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
3 Dauparaite Bernadeta LITHUANIA SHOT. KARATE 

FEDERATION 
 LITHUANIA 

5 Morgan Emily American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Cullberg Elin SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
5 Mack Allison American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Chwiralska Joanna POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
Cadet men individual kata 

Cadet men individual kata 
1 Biranvand Sam SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
2 Birt Loyd KUGB WALES  WALES 
3 Protasewicz Bartosz POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
4 Maczka Bartosz POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Genis Ruan KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
6 Skwarko Przemyslaw POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
7 Evans Sean American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
8 Meyer Naldo KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
Cadet men individual kumite 

Cadet men individual kumite 
1 Watts Michael American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
2 Probst Jordan K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
3 SANCHEZ JAVIER ASOCIACION SHOTOKAN MEXICO 

JAPON A.C. 
 MEXICO 

3 Bull Victor SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
5 Alexander Jacob WSKA Team Canada  CANADA 
5 Genis Ruan KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
5 Matigian Mateos American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Slomian Wojciech POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
Junior ladies individual kata 
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Junior ladies individual kata 
1 Dubel Katarzyna POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
2 Chmielewska Olga POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
3 Wong Angela American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
4 Przadka Berenika POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Pekaj Lena American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
6 Robaina Sarina American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
7 Scieszka Karolina POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
8 Lim Serena American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
Junior ladies individual kumite 

Junior ladies individual kumite 
1 Przadka Berenika POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
2 Schoonraad Taelicia KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
3 Paczkowska Justyna POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
3 Lindqvist Beatrice SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
5 Stockham Nikki KUGB WALES  WALES 
5 Finlay Melissa K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
5 Szponder Natalia POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Le_Roux Amy KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
Junior ladies team kumite 

Junior ladies team kumite 
1 KUGB England 

- Dent Megan 
- Finlay Melissa 
- Rawcliffe Rebecca 

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 

2 SOUTH AFRICA 
- Pillay Prianka 
- Le_Roux Amy 
- Barnes Tacita 
- Schoonraad Taelicia 
- Willemse Allenore 

KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 

3 USA Junior Womens 
- Morgan Emily 
- Mack Allison 
- Klipinitser Marina 
- Kaufman Tiger 
- Swanson Lisa 

American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 

3 Poland 
- Przadka Berenika 
- Paczkowska Justyna 
- Chwiralska Joanna 
- Szponder Natalia 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

Junior men individual kata 

Junior men individual kata 
1 Saif Hisham K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
2 Biranvand Sam SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
3 Birt Loyd KUGB WALES  WALES 
4 Di_Matteo Marco KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
5 Parfitt Austen KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 
6 Rawcliffe Joseph K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
7 Bull Victor SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
8 Forbister Lukas WSKA Team Canada  CANADA 
Junior men individual kumite 

Junior men individual kumite 
1 Osoteo Earl American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
2 LUCE FABIO ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 
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3 Noda Connor American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
3 Bunius Armandas LITHUANIA SHOT. KARATE 

FEDERATION 
 LITHUANIA 

5 Bell Max KUGB SCOTLAND  SCOTLAND 
5 CESCOBOLLA ALESSANDRO ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 
5 Kubatek Sebastian POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Olowski Szymon POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
Junior men team kata 

Junior men team kata 
1 England 

- Probst Jordan 
- Rawcliffe Joseph 
- Saif Hisham 

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 

2 Poland 
- Maczka Bartosz 
- Protasewicz Bartosz 
- Skwarko Przemyslaw 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

Junior men team kumite 

Junior men team kumite 
1 USA Junior Mens 

- Senatore Ryan 
- Ragona Andrew 
- Osoteo Earl 
- Noda Connor 

American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 

2 Poland Junior 
- Olowski Szymon 
- Głowacki Bartosz 
- Baranski Bartlomiej 
- Walaszczyk Lukasz 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

3 KUGB England 
- Brown Stephen 
- McGorian James 
- Rawcliffe Joseph 

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 

3 Scotland 
- Bell Max 
- Lennie Andrew 

KUGB SCOTLAND  SCOTLAND 

5 Poland Cadet 
- Slomian Wojciech 
- Protasewicz Bartosz 
- Kubatek Sebastian 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

5 SOUTH AFRICA 
- Meyer Naldo 
- Genis Ruan 
- Di_Matteo Marco 
- Parfitt Austen 

KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 

5 Lithuania 
- Bunius Armandas 
- Lasas Tautvydas 
- Murauskas Robertas 

LITHUANIA SHOT. KARATE 
FEDERATION 

 LITHUANIA 

5 USA Cadet Mens 
- Watts Michael 
- Peters Jonathan 
- Matigian Mateos 
- Gabriel Peter 

American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 

Senior ladies individual kata 

Senior ladies individual kata 
1 Heinrich Christine German Karate Federation  GERMANY 
2 Krieg Franziska German Karate Federation  GERMANY 
3 Pawlowsky Denise German Karate Federation  GERMANY 
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4 Sterling Holly K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
5 Müller Anna German Karate Federation  GERMANY 
6 Przadka Berenika POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
7 CERRILLO JAQUELINE ASOCIACION SHOTOKAN MEXICO 

JAPON A.C. 
 MEXICO 

8 Lind Johanna SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
Senior ladies individual kumite 

Senior ladies individual kumite 
1 Murphy Cheryl American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
2 Dabrowska Marta POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
3 Husic Arnela SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
3 CERRILLO JAQUELINE ASOCIACION SHOTOKAN MEXICO 

JAPON A.C. 
 MEXICO 

5 Grzeskowiak Patrycja POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Akdag Gülsah SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 
5 Sterling Holly K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
5 Warda Kamila POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
Senior ladies team kata 

Senior ladies team kata 
1 German Karate Federation 

- Krieg Franziska 
- Pawlowsky Denise 
- Schneider Sabine 

German Karate Federation  GERMANY 

2 Poland 
- Chmielewska Olga 
- Dubel Katarzyna 
- Scieszka Karolina 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

3 ITALY 
- BELLO PATRIZIA 
- ORSI ELISA 
- PRETE CARLOTTA 

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 

Senior ladies team kumite 

Senior ladies team kumite 
1 KUGB England 

- Blundell Rhianne 
- Scott Ashley 
- Sterling Holly 

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 

2 Poland 
- Paczkowska Justyna 
- Grzeskowiak Patrycja 
- Dabrowska Marta 
- Warda Kamila 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

3 Sweden 
- Lindqvist Beatrice 
- Husic Arnela 
- Akdag Gülsah 

SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 

3 USA Senior Womens 
- Murphy Cheryl 
- Klipinitser Marina 
- Berenson Alysa 
- Sholeen Katrina 
- Weber Jenna 

American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 

5 Spain senior ladies team kumite 
- Alba Araceli 
- LLORENS_VALS AFRICA 
- VALLVE_FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 

ASOCIACION SHOTOKAN 
KARATE-DO TRADICIONAL ESPAÑA 

 SPAIN 
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Senior men individual kata 

Senior men individual kata 
1 Barrantes Erik Seitokan Karate Association  PERU 
2 Zevallos Hafid Seitokan Karate Association  PERU 
3 Sanchez Carlos American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
4 Gatch William American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Saif Hisham K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
6 CUSCONA FABIO ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 
7 Guerrero Ricardo American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
8 PONTIGGIA SIMONE ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 
Senior men individual kumite 

Senior men individual kumite 
1 Tausch Matthias German Karate Federation  GERMANY 
2 Vicaire Arnaud BELGIAN AMATEUR KARATE 

FEDERATION 
 BELGIUM 

3 Puzovic Mirko JKA Shotokan Serbia  SERBIA 
3 Szumilo Piotr POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 
5 Intgroen Nick WSKA Team Canada  CANADA 
5 Cardoen Dominiek BELGIAN AMATEUR KARATE 

FEDERATION 
 BELGIUM 

5 Weber Dale American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 
5 Tucker Ryan K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 
Senior men team kata 

Senior men team kata 
1 Seitokan Team Kata 

- Zevallos Hafid 
- Tamashiro Akio 
- Barrantes Erik 

Seitokan Karate Association  PERU 

2 ITALY 
- BIANCHI NICOLA 
- CUSCONA FABIO 
- PONTIGGIA SIMONE 

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 

3 Poland 
- Gladoch Przemyslaw 
- Szymala Piotr 
- Wolny Lukasz 

POLISH KARATE FEDERATION  POLAND 

4 USA Sr Men Kata 
- Oshiro Juan 
- Egoavil Julio 
- Sanchez Carlos 

American Shotokan Karate Association  UNITED STATES 

5 SOUTH AFRICA 
- Georgiadis Nicholas 
- Croft Kevin 
- Baker Nicholas 

KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 

6 Wales 
- James Paul 
- Leggett Mark 
- Whale Christian 

KUGB WALES  WALES 

7 Scotland 
- Huddleston Jon 
- Lennie Andrew 
- Lennie Graeme 

KUGB SCOTLAND  SCOTLAND 

8 Canada Team Kata 
- Herman Shawn 
- Meehan Sean 
- Palanca Rommel 

WSKA Team Canada  CANADA 
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Senior men team kumite 

Senior men team kumite 
1 German Karate Federation 

- Höhne Enrico 
- Horne Jonathan 
- Leistenschneider Heinrich 
- Tausch Matthias 
- Tsurtsumia Nikoloz 

German Karate Federation  GERMANY 

2 KUGB England 
- Tucker Ryan 
- Rawcliffe Joseph 
- McGorian Jonathan 
- Cray Christopher 
- Bruce John 

K.U.G.B. ENGLAND  ENGLAND 

3 Spain senior men team kumite 
- SPITZER JAVIER 
- RUIZ_DE_CASTAÑEDA IGOR 
- RIEDMANN EMANUEL 
- RIDAO_PEREZ VICTOR 
- ELHADJI/GAYE NDOOUR 

ASOCIACION SHOTOKAN 
KARATE-DO TRADICIONAL ESPAÑA 

 SPAIN 

3 Wales 
- Evans Chris 
- Hook Matthew 
- James Ross 
- ONeill Calum 
- Stockham Matt 

KUGB WALES  WALES 

5 ITALY 
- LUCE FABIO 
- CUSCONA MATTEO 
- CESCOBOLLA ALESSANDRO 
- BINACO RICCARDO 
- BACCHILEGA MATTIA 
- LUCIANI GIORGIO 

ISTITUTO SHOTOKAN ITALIA  ITALY 

5 Sweden 
- Kasparzak Krzystof 
- Fihn Nicklas 
- Lindqvist André 
- Milosavljevic Uros 
- Schliker Andreas 

SWEDISH SHOTOKAN ASSOCIATION  SWEDEN 

5 Canada Snr Men 
- Herman Shawn 
- Intgroen Nick 
- Keeling Tom 
- Martin Jeff 
- Palanca Rommel 
- Sougou Mustapha 

WSKA Team Canada  CANADA 

5 SOUTH AFRICA 
- Jennings Clinton 
- Georgiadis Nicholas 
- Genis Ruan 
- Di_Matteo Marco 
- Croft Kevin 
- Parfitt Austen 
- Sebopa Moses 

KARATENOMICHI SOUTH AFRICA  SOUTH AFRICA 

 
 


